
RF

RF

7

3

6
5
4

1
2

14
13
12
11

9

16

8

19
18
17

15

2420 212223 2625 292728

RF

RF

19

21
20

23
22

30

6

37

7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

25
26

24

29
28
27

31

34

32
33

36
35

RF

R
F

R
F

6
5
4
3
2
1

12
11
10
9
8
7

14
13

17
18
19

16

VESTUARIO
9,39 m²

OFICINAS
32 95 m²

OFICINAS
18 54 m²

OFICINAS
18 07 m²

OFICINAS
21 18 m²

OFICINAS
17,84 m²

OFICINAS
43 70 m²

ASEOS
11 78 m²

ASEOS
2 82 m²

4 46 m²4 23 m²

ASEOS
12 16 m²

C. INSTAL.
3 13 m²

OFICINAS
62,78 m²

OFICINAS
39,71 m²

OFICINAS
36,17 m²

OFICINAS
17,17 m²

1
2

OFICINAS
18,54 m²

OFICINAS
42,99 m²

C. INSTALACIONES
5,03 m²

C. INSTAL.
14,25 m²

C. LIMPIEZA
4,55 m²

VESTUARIO

6,07 m²

8,52 m²

OFICINAS
222,54 m²

OFICINAS
15,94 m²

OFICINAS
15,16 m²

OFICINAS
15,35 m²

OFICINAS
119,08 m²

44,47 m²

19,56 m²

OFICINAS
39,90 m²

OFICINAS
22,22 m²

OFICINAS
21,61 m²

OFICINAS
29,12 m²

OFICINAS
19,40 m²

OFICINAS
20,83 m²

OFICINAS
19,30 m²

OFICINAS
45,27 m²

PASILLO
674,98 m²

43.51 m²27.17 m²

ANTESALA

20.29 m²33,70 m²

32,47 m²
PASILLO

116,91 m²

1011
9 8

1213141516171819

20
21
22
23
24
25
26

ASEOS
8,01 m²

PASILLO
215,60 m²

6.75 m²

11.77 m²

12.31 m²

17.53 m²

376.21 m²

2,57 m²

15

20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

43,78 m²

ASEOS
8,67 m²

ASEOS
9,57 m²

22,27 m²

5,94 m²

5,03 m²

19,20 m²

24,18 m²

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

23,06 m²

7 8 9 101112 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20

20

21
22

21
22

23242526272829303132333435

23242526272829303132333435

35,84 m²

10,83 m²
ALMACÉN

31,38 m²

10111213141516171819 12345678

3,42 m²

OFICINAS
20,26 m²

OFICINAS
18,22 m²

OFICINAS
18,92 m²

OFICINAS
63,35 m²

+5,55

+5,55

+5,55

+5,55

+5,55

+5,55

+5,55

+4,02

ÁREA  DE  ECONOMÍA

ARCHIVO

GERENTE
DESPACHO

VICEGERENTE
DESPACHO

DIRECTOR/A   GENERAL
DESPACHO

OFICINAS

OFICINAS

Sº.  G. E., CC. Y P.

GERENCIA

Sº.  AA.  EE.

IMPRESORAS

VICEGERENTE
DESPACHO

27.17 m²

JEFATURA
SERVICIO

19.10 m²

25.53 m²

DIRECCIÓN
ÁREA  DE

ECONOMÍA

JEFATURA
SERVICIO

19.10 m²

OFICINAS OFICINAS
33 45 m² 24 08 m²

2 31 m²

78.01 m²
REUNIONES

SALA   DE

de Cádiz
Universidad

ASEOS
7,83 m²

7
6
5
4
3
2

 SUPERFICIE CONSTRUIDA  :  4131,68 m²

ARCHIVO

ARCHIVO

INSTAL.

INSTAL.

UNIVERSIDAD  DE  CÁDIZ
EDIFICIO  HOSPITAL  REAL

PLANTA  PRIMERA  

3

AutoCAD SHX Text
RF

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
25m

AutoCAD SHX Text
DIBUJADO:

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLANO  Nº:

AutoCAD SHX Text
1:200

AutoCAD SHX Text
ESCALA

AutoCAD SHX Text
SERVICIO  DE  OBRAS  Y  PROYECTOS

AutoCAD SHX Text
ÁREA   DE   INFRAESTRUCTURAS

AutoCAD SHX Text
10-2019


	Planos y vistas
	Modelo


